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ITEM

Brewster, Lake Gleneida, Farmers Mills,
White Pond

Byram

Byram

Carmel, Lake Gleneida

Catskill Aqueduct

Cornell Dam

Cornell Dam

Cornell Dam

Cornell Dam

Cross River Dam and Reservoir
Cross River Dam and Reservoir
Croton Aqueduct

Croton Aqueduct

Croton Aqueduct

Croton Falls Dam and Reservoir
Farmers Mills, White Pond and Carmel

Hill View Reservoir

Series 252

NYC Watershed Proceedings — Alphabetical Listing

DATE

1894-1899

1899-1907

1899-1907

1906

1907-1910

1896-1909

1896-1909

1896-1909

1896-1909

1809-1910

1809-1910

1884-1890

1884-1890

1884-1890

1906-1910

1896-1904

1908-1917

CALL NUMBER

A-0070 (26)

A-0070 (1)

A-0070 (2)

A-0070 (27)

A-0070 (29)

A-0070 (12)

A-0070 (13)

A-0070 (14)

A-0070 (15)

A-0070 (32)

A-0070 (33)

A-0070 (16)

A-0070 (17)

A-0070 (18)

A-0070 (31)

A-0070 (25)

A-0070 (30)

1877-1919
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ITEM

Jerome Park

Kensico Reservoir

Kensico Reservoir

Kensico Reservoir

Kensico Reservoir

Kensico Reservoir

Lake Kirk, Lake Mahopac and Muscoot River

Mount Kisco — Sanitary Protection and
Lands to be acquired

Patterson and Brewster

Pipeline, Kensico and Rye Pond Reservoirs
(Liber 1)

Pipeline, Kensico and Rye Pond Reservoirs
(Liber 2) [Note: Liber 3 is missing]

Reservoir “A” in Somers — Sanitary
Protection

Reservoir “D” “II” West and Middle Branch
Reservoir “M”

Rye Lake, Wampus River and Wampus Pond

Series 252

NYC Watershed Proceedings — Alphabetical Listing

DATE

1895-1898

1893-1910

1893-1910

1893-1910

1893-1910

1893-1910

1879

1893-1901

1899-1900

1881-1903

1881-1903

1877-1900

1898-1902

1896-1897

1903

CALL NUMBER

A-0070 (28)

A-0070 (3)

A-0070 (4)

A-0070 (5)

A-0070 (6)

A-0070 (7)S (J5)

A-0070 (24)

A-0070 (10)

A-0070 (23)

A-0070 (19)

A-0070 (20)

A-0070 (22)

A-0070 (34)

A-0070 (11)S (K3)

A-0070 (8)

1877-1919
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ITEM DATE CALL NUMBER
Watershed Proceedings — Index for n.d. A-0070 (35)

Brewster, Catskill, Croton Falls, Cross River,
Reservoirs “I” “Discontinuance”, Farmers
Mills, Hill View, Jerome Park, Mahopac, Kirk,
Gleneida, Gilead, Muscoot River, Middle
and West Branches, Patterson and Towners,
Reservoirs “A””D””M"”

Watershed Proceedings — Index for Cornell n.d. A-0070 (21)
Dam, Mount Kisco, New Aqueduct
(Croton?), Pipeline, In Re Bronx

Watershed Proceedings — Index for Kensico,  n.d. A-0070 (9)
Byram, Rye Lake and Wampus Pond



